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3MAVR70BKBK: Maverick 70 Ceiling Fan in Matte

Black with Matte Black Blades
5]

Collection: Maverick 70

UPC #:014817576870

Finish: Matte Black (BK)
Blade Finish: Matte Black

Blade Finish 2: Undefined

Blade Details:

Specification Images:

Dimensions:

Diameter:
Weight:

Reverse Switch:

Rev. Switch Location:

Motor Size:

Diameter of Housing:

70"

11.68 Ibs.

Remote Controlled
Remote Transmitter
85.0 X 28.0

7.0

Lead Wire Length:

Light Kit Included:

Remote Included:

Location of Receiver:

Remote Group(s):

Features:

78 inches
No

Hand Remote

Canopy
ESSWC-7

e This product may be mounted on a sloped ceiling
e Includes a green, energy-efficient DC motor
e Specialty carved wood blades included
e ENERGY STAR® Qualified
e Remote included for easy operation
e This product complies with TSCA Title VI

Material List:

1 Body - Steel - Matte Black
3 Blade - Hand Carved Wood - Matte Black

Safety Listing:

Safety Listed for Damp Locations

Instruction Sheets:

English (3MAVR70XX-CUL-ENG)
French (3MAVR70XX-CUL-CF)

Blade Group

Diameter

Included

RPM
Hi

CFM

Watts
Hi i

Hi Hi

Amps

RPM
Med

CFM
Med

Watts
Med

Amps
Med

RPM
Low

CFM
Low

Watts
Low

Amps
Low

70

Yes

128.0

6821.0 | 29.8

0.43

65.0

3345.0

4.8 0.078

Mounting Options:

Mounting Type

Included

Item

Downrod
Length

Downrod
Diameter

Overall
Height

Blade to
Ceiling

Height

Min. Ceiling

Canopy
Style

Canopy
Diameter

Downrod (Included)

yes

6.0 0.5

11.7

11.6

7.97

Downrod

6.0

Shipping Information:

Package Type

Product #

Quantity

UPC

Length

Width

Height

Cube

Weight

Frt.

Class UPS Ship

Individual

3MAVR70BKBK

1

014817576870

37.75

10.25

13

2.911

16.2

110 Yes

NJ Pallet

25

48

40

72

80

405

No

NV Pallet

25

48

40

72

80

405

No

Monte Carlo reserves the right to revise the design of components of any product due to parts availability or change in safety listing standards without assuming any obligation or liability to modify any
products previously manufactured and without notice. This literature depicts a product design that is the sole and exclusive property of Monte Carlo . In compliance with U.S copyright and patent

requirements, notification is hereby presented in this form that this literature, or the product it depicts, is not to be copied, altered or used in any manner without the express written consent of, or
contrary to the best interests of Monte Carlo.
















