3MAVR70BKBK: Maverick 70 Ceiling Fan in Matte Black with Matte Black Blades

×

Collection: Maverick 70

UPC #:014817576870

Finish: Matte Black (BK)
Blade Finish: Matte Black
Blade Finish 2: Undefined

Specification Images:

X

Dimensions:

Diameter: 70"

Weight: 11.68 lbs.

Reverse Switch: Remote Controlled
Rev. Switch Location: Remote Transmitter

Motor Size: 85.0 X 28.0

Diameter of Housing: 7.0

Lead Wire Length: 78 inches

Light Kit Included: No

Remote Included: Hand Remote

Location of Receiver: Canopy

Remote Group(s): ESSWC-7

Features:

- This product may be mounted on a sloped ceiling
- · Includes a green, energy-efficient DC motor
- · Specialty carved wood blades included
- ENERGY STAR® Qualified
- Remote included for easy operation
- This product complies with TSCA Title VI

Material List:

1 Body - Steel - Matte Black

3 Blade - Hand Carved Wood - Matte Black

Safety Listing:

Safety Listed for Damp Locations

Instruction Sheets:

English (3MAVR70XX-CUL-ENG) French (3MAVR70XX-CUL-CF)

Blade Details:

Blade Group	Diameter	Included			Watts Hi	Amps Hi	RPM Med	Watts Med	Amps Med	RPM Low	CFM Low		Amps Low
	70	Yes	128.0	6821.0	29.8	0.43				65.0	3345.0	4.8	0.078

Mounting Options:

Mounting Type	Included	Item			Overall Height		Min. Ceiling Height	Canopy Style	Canopy Diameter
Downrod (Included)	yes		6.0	0.5	11.7	11.6	7.97	Downrod	6.0

Shipping Information:

Package Type	Product #	Quantity	UPC	Length	Width	Height	Cube	Weight	Frt. Class	UPS Ship
Individual	3MAVR70BKBK	1	014817576870	37.75	10.25	13	2.911	16.2	110	Yes
NJ Pallet		25		48	40	72	80	405		No
NV Pallet		25		48	40	72	80	405		No